

hereby appoints

ACC Columbia Jet Service GmbH

as an

Authorized Mechanical Service Center

which meets the standards required to perform the following Service Categories:

Hannover:

TFE731 -20/-40/-60 Line Maintenance

Koln:

TFE731 -2 through -5 Line Maintenance; APU GTCP36-100/150 & RE100/220 Line Maintenance; HTF7xxx series Line Maintenance

The Mechanical Service Center Authorization that underlies this appointment, and this certificate, are not transferable and will continue in effect until March 31, 2023 unless terminated, suspended or revoked.